VAPOR PROOF LED FIXTURE
8 FT | COLOR TEMP & POWER SELECTABLE
�uorescent equal
10 KV
optional
120W-
200W
120W-
200W
>70 white
stainless
steel 50,000 > 0.9 IP65 < 0.2
CRICRI FinishFinish HardwareHardware L70 hoursL70 hours Ambient
Temp (F)
Ambient
Temp (F)SPSP Power FactorPower Factor UL listingUL listing
IK08
IK RatingIK Rating THDTHDConsumptionConsumption
speci�cations
Lumen
Output
Lumen
Output LensLensE�cacyE�cacy
PC60W / 75W / 90W
selectable 75W - 10,600LM
60W - 8,800LM
90W - 12,800LM
142 LM / W
select your accessories*
GI-ACC-WPLV-8EB      8W emergency battery
backup
GI-ACC-12OCC              12V occupancy sensor
optional*
GI-ACC-WR
steel mounting
wire rope
Part NumberPart Number
94.5” (L)
 4.81“ (W)
3.7” (H)
other
6 years 1 pc
WarrantyWarranty Case QTYCase QTYDimensionsDimensions
-22˚ - 122˚
VoltageVoltagePart NumberPart Number
GI-8VTF-CCT200T3-PSUL5 120 - 277 V
Color TempColor Temp
selectable
3500K 4000K 5000K
1-877-560-3779www.greenignite.com   info@greenignite.com
/greenignite
@greenignite
Not all product variations listed on this page may be DLC quali�ed. Visit www.designlights.org/search to con�rm quali�cation.
Durable, UV resistant, polycarbonate lens
6 Year warranty
Fully protected against water and other
corrosive contaminents
0-10V Dimmable
Chain and moutning bracket hardware included
Durable, UV resistant, polycarbonate lens
6 Year warranty
Fully protected against water and other
corrosive contaminents
0-10V Dimmable
Chain and moutning bracket hardware included
FeaturesFeatures
Surface Mounting Installation GuideSurface Mounting Installation Guide
install mounting brackets open the lens & install the waterproof connector connect the wires & close the lens install onto the moutning brackets
Suspended Mounting Installation GuideSuspended Mounting Installation Guide
install mounting brackets install the wire cables onto the brackets install onto the ceiling